HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTORS
W SERIES
® ®
Precision modular connectors to suit your application

2W
Collet
Type Code
Need to be ordered
separatelyR
ef
.
Z
Z
Z
Bend relief for W series models with collet
Variant
GMA.0B.●●●.●●
GMA.1B.●●●.●●
GMA.2B.●●●.●●
GMA.2B.●●●.●●
GMA.3B.●●●.●●
Need to be ordered
C 40 to 10
K 11 to 15
C 50 to 15
3W
4W
Collet
Type Code
Need to be ordered
separatelyR
ef
.
Z
Z
GMA.3B.●●●.●●
GMA.4B.●●●.●●
GMA.4B.●●●.●●
Need to be ordered
 14 www.lemo.com
® ®
Dimensions (mm)
Series
A B e L N S1
0W 17.2 6 M14x1.0 12.5 85 16
1W 19.3 6 M16x1.0 15.5 85 18
2W 23.5 6 M20x1.0 17.5 85 22
3W 27.8 6 M24x1.0 22.0 120 26
4W 34.3 10 M30x1.0 22.5 120 32
5W 50.0 10 M45x1.5 27.0 120 47
LB
e ø
 A
N
S 1
sliding loop
Part number
BFG.0W.100.●AZ
BFG.1W.100.●AZ
BFG.2W.100.●AZ
BFG.3W.100.●AZ
BFG.4W.100.●AZ
BFG.5W.100.●AZ
● Body material: ● = N, nickel-plated brass (Ni 3µm)
● = S, stainless steel
● Lanyard material: Stainless steel
● Crimp ferrule material: Nickel-plated brass
Plug caps with key (G)BFG
L
N
S 1
ø
 A
ø
 3
.5
Part number
BRE.0V.200.●AV
BRE.1V.200.●AV
BRE.2V.200.●AV
BRE.3V.200.●AV
BRE.4V.200.●AV
BRE.5V.200.●AV
● Body material: ● = N, nickel-plated brass (Ni 3µm)
● = S, stainless steel
● Lanyard material: Stainless steel
● Crimp ferrule material: Nickel-plated brass
● O-ring: FPM (Viton®)
Blanking caps for fixed sockets
This cap is only IP68 when installed
BRE
sliding loop
L
N
S 1
ø
 A